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ORDERED, That the City Comptroller is authorized and directed to pay the following
named claimants, the respective amounts set opposite their names, said amount to be paid
in full as follows, and charged to Account No. 100-99-4415-0939-0939.



REPORT DATE 4/13/2017

REPORT TIME : 15:31:40
PROGRAM : RRR272
CONDOMINIUM/
COOPERATIVE
NAME

ALTGELD CLUB CONDOMINIUM
ALTGELD COURT CONDO. ASSN.
ARMITAGE-CLEVELAND CONDO.
BUENA TERRACE CONDO ASSN.

CARL SANDBURG VILLAGE #2
CINEMA LOFTS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC
CITYVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOC.
EASTWIND CONDOMINIUM ASSN.
GRANVILLE TOWERS CONDO. ASSOC.
GREYSTONE ON WOLCOTT CONDO
KENNELLEY SQUARE CONDO ASSOC.
LELAND MANOR CONDO ASSOC.
MAGNOLIA AVE CONDO ASSOCIATION
MARINA TOWERS CONDO ASSOC
MERRIMAC SQUARE CONDO. #2
MERRIMAC SQUARE CONDO.ASSN.III
MUSEUM PARK LOFTS CONDO.ASSOC.
ONE MAGNIFICENT MILE CONDO.
PARK MILLENNIUM CONDO. ASSOC.
PARKVIEW CONDO ASSOC PHASE I.
RAVENSWOOD COURT CONDO. ASS'N.
RIDGEMOOR ESTATES CONDO.ASSN.3
RIDGEMOOR WEST CONDOS

SAXONY COURT CONDOMINIUM

STATE TOWER CONDOMINIUM ASSN.
THE CARLYLE APTS. HOMEOWNERS
THE ELM AT CLARK CONDO.ASSOC.
THE LEGACY AT MILLENNIUM PARK
THE RIVER PLAZA CONDOMINIUM
THE 801 SOUTH PLYMOUTH COURT
UNION SQUARE CONDOMINIUM
WAYNE WAY CONDO ASSOCIATION
110 E.DELAWARE PLACE CONDO.
111 E.CHESTNUT CONDO. ASS'N.
1155 WEST ARMITAGE CONDO.ASSN.
1510 N. DEARBORN CONDO.ASSOC.
161 CHICAGO AVENUE EAST

201 E. CHESTNUT CONDO ASSOC.
2020 LINCOLN PARK WEST CONDO.
3143 N. NASHVILLE CONDO ASSOC.
474 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE CONDO
5147-5151 N. EAST RIVER ROAD
5155/59 N. EAST RIVER RD.

535 N. MICHIGAN AVE CONDO ASSO
55 EAST ERIE CONDOMINIUM ASSN.

NO. OF
ELGIBLE.

UNITS

CITY

TYPE

SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMT - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMI -ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMT - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL

MEETING DATE

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

OF CHICAGDO
COMMITTEE ON FINANCE
REFUSE REBATE COUNCIL ORDERS--PASSED

4/19/2017
AMOUNT OF
REBATE
1,912.50 SCOTT WAGUESPACK
1,312.50 SCOTT WAGUESPACK
562.50 MICHELE SMITH
562.50 JAMES CAPPLEMAN
14,025.00 BRIAN HOPKINS
3,675.00 SCOTT WAGUESPACK
9,334.86 BRENDAN REILLY
225.00 JAMES CAPPLEMAN
11,550.00 HARRY OSTERMAN
337.50 GILBERT VILLEGAS
6,976.24 MICHELE SMITH
187.50 NICHOLAS SPOSATO
300.00 HARRY OSTERMAN
14,925.00 BRENDAN REILLY
1,875.00 NICHOLAS SPOSATO
1,741.75 NICHOLAS SPOSATO
4,290.84 PAT DOWELL
4,051.88 BRENDAN REILLY
8,287.50 BRENDAN REILLY
525.00 MATTHEW O'SHEA
2,025.00 AMEYA PAWAR
1,650.00 NICHOLAS SPOSATO
375.00 NICHOLAS SPOSATO
1,875.00 AMEYA PAWAR
3,037.50 BRIAN HOPKINS
4,103.91 BRENDAN REILLY
7,008.00 BRIAN HOPKINS
26,700.00 BRENDAN REILLY
21,994.98 BRENDAN REILLY
6,918.00 SOPHIA KING
7,200.00 BRENDAN REILLY
2,100.00 JOE MOORE
2,550.00 BRENDAN REILLY
8,521.20 BRENDAN REILLY
1,350.00 SCOTT WAGUESPACK
525.00 BRENDAN REILLY
10,912.50 JOE MOORE
4,725.00 BRIAN HOPKINS
13,093.52 MICHELE SMITH
337.50 GILBERT VILLEGAS
9,675.00 BRENDAN REILLY
1,800.00 ANTHONY NAPOLITANO
1,800.00 ANTHONY NAPOLITANO
9,300.00 BRENDAN REILLY
6,187.50 BRENDAN REILLY
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32
32
43
46
02
32
42
46
48
36
43
38
48
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REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME
PROGRAM

CONDOMINIUM/
COOPERATIVE
NAME

4/13/2017
15:31:40
RRR272

555 CORNELIA CONDO. ASSN.
990 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE

NO. OF
ELGIBLE
UNITS

229
145

CITY

MEETING DATE

TYPE -

SEMI-ANNUAL 2011
SEMI-ANNUAL 2011

O F CHICAGDO
COMMITTEE ON FINANCE
REFUSE REBATE COUNCIL ORDERS--PASSED
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4/19/2017
AMOUNT OF
REBATE
4,063.50 JAMES CAPPLEMAN
3,463.20 BRENDAN REILLY
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REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME
PROGRAM

CONDOMINIUM/
COOPERATIVE
NAME,

4/13/2017
15:31:40
RRR272

CITY O F CHICA
COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

G O

REFUSE REBATE COUNCIL ORDERS--PASSED

NO. OF
ELGIBLE
UNITS TYPE

** GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT **

MEETING DATE 4/19/20

AMOUNT OF
REBATE

249,949.38

17
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** GRAND TOTAL NUMBER **
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To the President and Member of the City Couneils

Your Committee on Finance. having had under considerzzion an

) ! order authorizine the
payment of vanious Condominium Refuse Rebate claims against the City eriang the

having had the same under advisement begs leave to reporr and recommend the Your Honorable
Body pass the proposed order transmitted herewith,

I

. . . . p " v T ——
This recommendation was concurred in: by 3 viva voce vote of the)
member of the committce (with dissenting vote(s)).

z
Respectfully submited.
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